PAGE 55
APS2000W
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
•	 Americas, Europe: APS2000W-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
•	 Asia Pacific: APS2000W-100AJS (JP, AU)
•	 Asia Pacific: APS2000W-10000S (no power cord)
•	 Warranty: 5 years
•	 PSU for M4350-24G4XF (GSM4328), M4350-48G4XF (GSM4352),
M4350-44M4X4V (MSM4352), M4350-24X4V (XSM4328CV), and
M4350-24F4V (XSM4328FV).
•	 C14 connector.
•	 110V-240V AC power input.
•	 Up to 1,000W output power at 110V AC.
•	 Up to 2,000W output power at 220V AC.
•	 5-Year Warranty
Components
APS2000Wv2
Power Supply Unit
Ordering information
•	 Americas, Europe: APS2000W-200NES (NA, UK, EU)
•	 Asia Pacific: APS2000W-200AJS (JP, AU)
•	 Asia Pacific: APS2000W-20000S (no power cord)
•	 Warranty: 5 years
•	 PSU for M4350-24M4X4V (MSM4332), M4350-24F4X
(MSM4328F), M4350-36X4V (XSM4340CV), M4350-24X8F8V
(XSM4340V), M4350-32F8V (XSM4340FV), M4350-16V4C
(VSM4320C), M4350-40X4C (XSM4344C), M4350-40F4C
(XSM4344FC), and M4350-16C (CSM4316).
•	 C14 connector.
•	 110V-240V AC power input.
•	 Up to 1,000W output power at 110V AC.
•	 Up to 2,000W output power at 220V AC.
•	 5-Year Warranty
Data Sheet M4350 series - AV and IT Managed Switches